These details are believed to be correct at the time of compilation 
but may be subject to subsequent amendment. September 2020.

Frankie Maddox
DD: 	 0207 399 5744
M: 	 07525 872 749
Frankie.Maddox@eu.jll.com

P R O P O S A L
/ / / /

Offers sought in excess of £6,780,000 (Six Million, 
Seven Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds), 

subject to contract and excluding VAT. A purchase at 
this level would reflect a net initial yield of 10.00%, 

assuming standard purchaser’s costs.

Christopher Robinson
DD: 	 0207 087 5624
M: 	 0781 6340 730
Chris.Robinson@eu.jll.com